FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

MULTI-BANK SECURITIES, INC. RANKS NO. 150 IN CRAIN'S DETROIT PRIVATE 200 LIST

SOUTHFIELD, Mich., June 3, 2021 - Multi-Bank Securities, Inc. (MBS) is proud to announce it was ranked in Crain's Detroit Business Private 200 list for the eighth year. The Firm ranked at No. 150 on the list. The Firm's ranking is based on 2021 revenue.

MBS is a FINRA-registered securities broker-dealer that has been serving institutional investors since 1988. The Firm serves more than 5,000 institutional clients nationwide and is certified as a Service-Disabled Veteran-Owned Business (SDVOB). MBS has been approved to underwrite U.S. government agency debt for Fannie Mae, Freddie Mac, Farmer Mac, the Federal Farm Credit Banks and the Federal Home Loan Banks. The Firm is also an active underwriter of CDs, corporate bonds, municipal bonds and mortgage-backed securities.

"Our success is a direct reflection of our commitment to our customers," said David T. Maccagnone, chairman and CEO. "It is an honor to be recognized in the Crain's Private 200 again this year as our business continues to grow."

Crain's Detroit Business Private 200 list includes the largest companies in Wayne, Oakland, Macomb, Livingston and Washtenaw counties that do not have stock traded on a public exchange. Crain's rankings are based on a wide range of sources, including industry analysis and benchmarks, news reports and more.

About Multi-Bank Securities, Inc.

Multi-Bank Securities, Inc. (MBS) is an independent, fixed-income securities broker-dealer that has been serving institutional investors across the U.S. for more than 30 years and is a veteran-owned business. Headquartered in Southfield, Mich., MBS has eight additional offices across the U.S. and serves institutional investors in all 50 states. MBS is registered with the SEC and MSRB and a member of FINRA and SIPC. MBS is certified as a Veteran-Owned Business Enterprise (VBE) and a Disabled Individual Business Enterprise (DIBE) and is a member of the National Veteran-Owned Business Association (NaVOBA), Fannie Mae's ACCESS Diversity Program, Freddie Mac's Supplier Diversity Program and the Federal Home Loan Banks' Diversity and Inclusion Program. Visit www. finra.org to review our FINRA broker-dealer status – CRD number 22098.

For more information, contact Director of Marketing Dina Gustafson at (888) 857-7212 or visit www.mbssecurities.com.

2400 East Commercial Boulevard, Suite 812 Member of FINRA & SIPC; MSRB Registered.